—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Fleet Manager

Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst ||
Automotive Maintenance Foreman
Equipment Maintenance Foreman
Automotive Maintenance Foreman
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic

Accounting Technician |
Automotive Mechanic

Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |

Fleet Parts Specialist

Equipment Parts Room Supervisor
Motor Pool Specialist

Automotive Mechanic Apprentice
Fleet Parts Specialist

Equipment Service Worker IlI
Equipment Service Worker IlI

Automotive Mechanic

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services

Fleet Services

Total Wages
$114,112
$106,311
$82,423
$77,474
$71,359
$69,246
$66,531
$66,524
$66,524
$66,317
$66,273
$61,561
$61,453
$61,373
$61,329
$60,757
$56,611
$55,484
$53,799
$53,783
$53,632
$53,475
$53,447
$52,939
$52,610
$51,345
$50,960
$48,958
$47,199
$45,590
$43,970



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Equipment Service Worker ||
Equipment Service Worker ||
Equipment Service Worker ||
Garage Attendant

Equipment Service Worker |
Equipment Service Worker |
Equipment Service Worker |
Equipment Service Worker |

Automotive Mechanic

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services

Fleet Services

$43,081
$42,586
$41,078
$40,820
$39,823
$13,772
$13,376
$10,918

$2,586



