	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fleet Manager		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$114,112
2.	Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$106,311
3.	Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$82,423
4.	Automotive Maintenance Foreman		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$77,474
5.	Equipment Maintenance Foreman		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$71,359
6.	Automotive Maintenance Foreman		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$69,246
7.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$66,531
8.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$66,524
9.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$66,524
10.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$66,317
11.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$66,273
12.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$61,561
13.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$61,453
14.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$61,373
15.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$61,329
16.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$60,757
17.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$56,611
18.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$55,484
19.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$53,799
20.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$53,783
21.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$53,632
22.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$53,475
23.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$53,447
24.	Fleet Parts Specialist		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$52,939
25.	Equipment Parts Room Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$52,610
26.	Motor Pool Specialist		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$51,345
27.	Automotive Mechanic Apprentice		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$50,960
28.	Fleet Parts Specialist		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$48,958
29.	Equipment Service Worker III		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$47,199
30.	Equipment Service Worker III		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$45,590
31.	Automotive Mechanic		San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$43,970

32.	Equipment Service Worker II	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$43,081
33.	Equipment Service Worker II	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$42,586
34.	Equipment Service Worker II	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$41,078
35.	Garage Attendant	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$40,820
36.	Equipment Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$39,823
37.	Equipment Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$13,772
38.	Equipment Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$13,376
39.	Equipment Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$10,918
40.	Automotive Mechanic	San Joaquin County	Fleet Services	\$2,586